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Date Opponent Venue Facility Time  
 

March 2 (Wednesday) Eno River Academy Away Morreene Road Park, Durham 4:00 pm 

March 3 (Thursday) Cornerstone Charter Academy HOME  4:00 pm 

March 9 (Wednesday) Clover Garden School* HOME  4:00 pm 

March 14 (Monday) Southern Wake Academy* HOME  4:00 pm 

March 16 (Wednesday) Triangle Math & Science Academy* HOME  4:00 pm 

March 17 (Thursday) Bartlett Yancey High School Away Bartlett Yancey campus 4:00 pm 

March 21 (Monday) Chatham Charter School* Away Chatham Charter campus 4:00 pm 

March 24 (Thursday) Bartlett Yancey High School HOME  4:00 pm 

March 28 (Monday) Clover Garden School* Away Bill Cooke Park 4:00 pm 

March 30 (Wednesday) Southern Wake Academy* Away Holly Springs High School 6:00 pm 

April 4 (Monday) Triangle Math & Science Away Ting Park, Holly Springs 5:00 pm 

April 6 (Wednesday) Chatham Charter School HOME  4:00 pm 

April 7 (Thursday) Eno River Academy HOME  4:00 pm 

April 13 (Wednesday) Cornerstone Charter Academy Away Latham Park, Greensboro 4:00 pm 

April 14 (Thursday) Roxboro Community School HOME  4:00 pm 

April 15 through April 22 Spring Break   

April 20-21 Conference Tournament  Chatham Charter School 

 

 

 

* Conference Games / Home Games are in bold Away Game Locations on reverse side 
 
 
Head Coach:  Jessica Solomon 
Email:  jsolomon@rivermill-academy.org  
 

River Mill Academy 
235 Cheeks Lane 

Graham, NC  27253 
 

School Phone:  336.229.0909 § School Fax:  336.228.9941 
www.rivermill-academy.org 

 
 
Keep up with schedule changes on TeamApp. 
Available on the web at www.teamapp.com  
or on Google Play and Apple App Store. 
Search for River Mill Jags. 
 

River Mill Academy 
Varsity Men’s Tennis 

Spring 2022 



 
Home Game Location: 
?_______________? 
?_______________? 
Graham, NC  27253 
 
 
 
Away Game Locations: 
 
Bartlett Yancey High School 
(tennis court on campus) 
466 E. Main Street 
Yanceyville, NC  27379 
 
Chatham Charter School 
(tennis court on campus) 
2200 Hamp Stone Road 
Siler City, NC  27344 
 
Clover Garden School 
Bill Cooke Park 
1010 Townbranch Road 
Graham, NC  27253 
 
Cornerstone Charter Academy 
Latham Park Tennis Center 
905 Cridland Road 
Greensboro, NC  27408 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Eno River Academy 
Morreene Road Park 
1102 Morreene Road 
Durham, NC  27705 
 
Southern Wake Academy 
Holly Springs High School  
5329 Cass Holt Road 
Holly Springs, NC  27540 
 
Triangle Math & Science Academy 
Ting Park 
101 Sportsmanship Way 
Holly Springs, NC  27540 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
Central Tar Heel Conference 1A: 
Chatham Charter School 
Clover Garden School 
River Mill Academy 
Southern Wake Academy 
Triangle Math and Science 
Woods Charter School 
 


